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No. Tgl Jam Mata Kuliah Program 
Studi

Smt SKS Ruang Ket

10. Sabtu, 6 
Januari 2024

08:
45 - 
10:25

FARMAKOLOGI I S1 - 
FARMASI

01 2 Elearning 
1

data 
not 
found

11. Sabtu, 6 
Januari 2024

10:
30 - 
12:10

FARMAKOLOGI I S1 - 
FARMASI

01 2 Elearning 
1

data 
not 
found

12. Sabtu, 6 
Januari 2024

10:
30 - 
12:10

FARMAKOLOGI I S1 - 
FARMASI

01 2 Elearning 
1

data 
not 
found

22. Selasa, 12 
Desember 
2023

07:
00 - 
08:40

NUTRIENT AND DRUG 
INTERACTIONSFarmakologi infeksi 
dan sitostatika (Ca)

S1 - GIZI 05 4 HAR 301 Tepat 
waktu

23. Selasa, 12 
Desember 
2023

07:
00 - 
08:40

NUTRIENT AND DRUG 
INTERACTIONSFarmakologi infeksi 
dan sitostatika (Ca)

S1 - GIZI 05 4 HAR 301 Tepat 
waktu

47. Sabtu, 30 
September 
2023

08:
45 - 
10:25

FARMAKOLOGI I S1 - 
FARMASI

01 2 MAM 401 data 
not 
found

48. Sabtu, 30 
September 
2023

10:
30 - 
12:10

FARMAKOLOGI I S1 - 
FARMASI

01 2 MAM 401 data 
not 
found

52. Selasa, 26 
September 
2023

14:
45 - 
16:25

FARMAKOLOGI I S1 - 
FARMASI

01 2 AM 303 data 
not 
found


